D & S Series Technical Brochure
M.A. Stewart & Sons Ltd. | Resilient Butterfly Valves
Email: sales@maxairtech.com
Back to Table of Contents 1
mastewart.com
Ductile Iron &
Stainless Steel
Butterfly Valves

Table of Contents
Pg - Description
02 - Part Number Builder
03 - Table of Contents
04 - Features & Benefits
06 - Seat, Disc, Finish, & Operation Options
10 - Pressure/Temperature Ratings & CV Values
12 - Torque Data & Weights
16 - Exploded Views, Materials, & Dimensions
3-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
M.A. Stewart & Sons Ltd., hereinafter referred to as “MAS”, provides the following limited 3 year manufacturer’s warranty regarding all quarter turn valve
products manufactured by MAS.  This warranty includes all valves which are manufactured by MAS and only applies to those items which are clearly